Ep

SCHOOL
SUPPLIES

Leading the Pack Since 1980

Customer Name: TRAUT CORE KNOWLEDGE SCHOOL

Customer Number: TRA085

Kit Number: KK25363775

Grade Level: Grade 2

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Item Number
138828
BS7712
BS7813
BS687408
BS24
DXOVL8
39175
UC532352
MJ25180G
MJ25180B
MJ25180R
MJ25180Y
EP5100PK
BO514
SN80001
FS9425
EP05512
104HBOX
BW

27152
BO372N
FC73201

05/05/2025
4:39 pm

Description

Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened

Markers, Crayola, Classic, Thick Tip, 12ct

Markers, Crayola, Ultra-Clean Washable, Thin Tip, 12ct
Colored Pencils, Crayola, Twistable, 12ct

Crayons, Crayola, 24ct

Watercolors, Prang, Set with Brush, 8ct

Facial Tissue, 176 Sheets

Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble
Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green

Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue

Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red

Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow

Eraser, Pencil Cap, 6 Pack, Assorted Colors

Glue Stick, Elmer's, .210z, Washable, Purple

Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Chisel Tip, Black, 1ea
Scissors, Fiskars, 5" Pointed Tip, Ages 4+

Clipboard, 12.5" x 9" Hardboard Recycled, Low Clip
Freezer Bag, Hefty or Ziploc, Quart, Slider Zip, 15ct Box
Baby Wipes, Soffs, Soft Pack 80ct

Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 8" x 10.5", 100 Ct

Glue, Elmer's , 40z Glue-All

Eraser, Magic Rub, Latex Free

Approved By:

Quantity
24
1
1

Your Items will be Delivered Prepackaged
Total Price
10% Discount

Price After Discount

$75.45
-$7.54
$67.91

These Prices Do Not Include Sales Tax

Delivering the
Best Program
at the Best Price

« Brand Leader with the Most Options
» 3% Low-Price Guarantee

* School-Year Quality Guarantee

« Strong, Space-Saving Packaging

* Free Inside Delivery
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